
9 

Name of Branch: COMPUTER ENGINEERING 

Sr. No. Roll No. 

Name of Semester :6 

Name of Examination Session : JUN-2025 

1 

5 

CONSOLIDATED DETAIL OF INIERNA AJJIVIENI HEORY MARKS 
Name of the Institute : GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR wOMEN, KANDAGHAT 

2. 

3 

8. 

4. 

6. 

7. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

i4 

13. 

210710304013 

210710304022 

210710304035 

210710304050 

220710304002 

220710304003 

220710304004 

220710304005 

220710304007 

220710304008 

220710304009 

220710304010 

220710304011 

22071C334012 

Candidate Name 

Subject Groups 

Max. Marks 

JAGRITI 

LALITA 

PARUL 

TAMANNA 

ABHILASHA SHARMA 

AKSHITA GARG 

AMBIKA 

ANJALI 

ANKITA 

ANKITA 

ARPITA KUMARI 

CHETNA 

DEEKSHA SHARAA 

GAURI JAGO TA 

SCRIPTING LANGUAGE INDIAN CONSTITUTION 

TS 

40 

24 

24 

24 

24 

25 

36 

32 

30 

36 

34 

26 

32 

TS 

40 

18 

25 

21 

25 

23 

30 

29 

27 

33 

27 

28 

23 

31 

27 

EN TREPREN EURSHIP 

AND START UPS 

TS 

40 

27 

31 

27 

31 

27 

37 

35 

35 

38 

35 

36 

31 

36 

34 

TECHNICAL 
COMMUNICATION 

TS 

Elective 1 

40 

28 

32 

28 

26 

25 

36 

34 

32 

37 

34 

36 

29 

34 

33 

MULTIMEDIA 

APPLICATIONS 

TS 

Elective 2 

40 

20 

24 

22 

24 

26 

35 

32 

31 

36 

32 

33 

28 

29 

29 

Grand Total 

200 

117.00 

136.00 

122.00 

130.00 

126.00 

174.00 

162.00 

155.00 

180.00 

162.00 

167.00 

137.00 

154.00 

154.00 



Name of the Institute : GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, KANDAGHAT 
Name of Semester:5 

Name of Branch : COMPUTER ENGINEERING 
Name of Examination Session:JUN-2025 

Sr. No. Roll No. 

15. 

16. 

17 

18 

19 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

220710304013 

220710304014 

220710304015 

220710304016 

220710304017 

220710304018 

220710304020 

220710304021 

220710304023 

220710304024 

220710304025 

220710304028 

220710304029 

220710304031 

Candidate Name 

Subject Groups 

Max. Marks 

ISHITA 

CONSOLIDATED DETAIL OF INIEKNAL ASSESSMENT THEORY MARKS 

JIGYASA HANDA 

KANISHKA MEHTA 

KASHISH SAUTA 

KHUSHI SHARMA 

KHUSHI VERMA 

MANASVI 

MEGHA THAKUR 

MUSKAN 

NIKITA 

PALAK 

POOJA 

POONA4 KUMAR! 

PRIYA DEVI 

SCRIPTING LANGUAGE INDIAN cONSTITUTION 

TS 

40 

28 

31 

34 

29 

40 

37 

26 

32 

29 

23 

26 

25 

24 

TS 

40 

21 

27 

30 

29 

37 

35 

25 

26 

21 

17 

24 

26 

25 

EN TREPRENEURSHIP 
AND START UPS 

TS 

40 

30 

35 

36 

34 

38 

36 

27 

33 

32 

25 

33 

28 

34 

31 

TECHNICAL 

COMMUNICATION 

TS 

Elective 1 

40 

28 

33 

35 

31 

39 

35 

27 

34 

31 

25 

30 

28 

32 

29 

MULTIMEDIA 

APPLICATIONS 

TS 

Elective 2 

40 

26 

28 

30 

26 

37 

33 

25 

25 

28 

22 

28 

26 

26 

Grand Total 

200 

133.00 

154.00 

165.00 

149.00 

191.00 

176.00 

130.00 

150.00 

141.00 

112.00 

143.00 

134.00 

144.00 

135.00 



Name of the Institute: GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, KANDAGHAT 
Name of Semnester :6 

Name of Branch: CoMPUTER ENGINEERING 
Name of Examination Session: JUN-2025 

Sr. No. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

35. 

36. 

37. 

38. 

39. 

40. 

41. 

42. 

Roll No. 

220710304032 

220710304034 

220710304035 

220710304038 

220710304039 

220710304040 

220710304041 

220710304042 

220710304045 

220710304046 

220830304001 

230820304001 

230920304002 

230820304003 

Candidate Name 

Subject Groups 

Max. Marks 

RADHIKA 

RIYA 

CONSOLIDATED DETAIL OF INTERNAL ASSESSMENT THEORY MARKS 

SAPNA KUMARI 

SUHANI THAKUR 

TAMANA 

TRISHNA LUKAR 

HEENA 

SHAGUN THAKUR 

SIMRAN 

SUSMITA 

ADIT! 

ANAMIKA THAKUR 

ANU 

SCRIPTING LANGUAGE 

TS 

40 

30 

28 

35 

34 

28 

29 

37 

28 

34 

29 

27 

27 

26 

25 

INDIAN CONSTITUTION 

TS 

40 

26 

24 

34 

31 

27 

28 

34 

24 

32 

27 

24 

25 

27 

27 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

AND START UPS 

TS 

40 

33 

31 

37 

34 

33 

32 

37 

31 

36 

36 

30 

34 

35 

35 

TECHNICAL 

COMMUNICATION 

TS 

Elective 1 

40 

31 

33 

36 

33 

31 

31 

38 

30 

36 

35 

28 

31 

33 

33 

MULTIMEDIA 

APPLICATIONS 

TS 

Elective 2 

40 

30 

26 

36 

31 

31 

30 

33 

27 

34 

32 

26 

30 

30 

31 

Grand Total 

200 

150.00 

142.00 

178.00 

163.00 

150.00 

150.00 

179.00 

140.00 

172.00 

159.00 

135.00 

147.00 

151.00 

151.00 



Name of the nstitute: GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, KANDAGHAT Name of Semester: 6 
Name of Branch: COMPUTER ENGINEERING 
Name of Examination Session: JUN-2025 

Sr. No. 

43. 

44. 

45. 

46. 

47. 

Roll No. 

230820304004 

230820304005 

230820304006 

230820304007 

230830304001 

Name of Head-oY Department: 

Prepared By & Date: 

Checked By Date: 

CONSOLIDATED DE TAIL Ur INIERNAL ASSESSMENT THEORY MARKS 

Candidate Name 

Subject Groups 

Max. Marks 

EKTA 

PAYAL 

SAMRITY SHARMA 

SNEHA 

RITAMBHRA GAUTAMA 

SCRIPTING LANGUAGE INDIAN CONSTITUTION 

TS 

40 

33 

32 

38 

34 

34 

TS 

CNup kae lang 

40 

32 

25 

37 

29 

33 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

AND START UPS 

TS 

40 

34 

36 

38 

35 

33 

TECHNICAL 

COMMUNICATION 

TS 

Elective 1 

40 

32 

34 

36 

34 

31 

MULTIMMEDIA 
APPLICATIONS 

TS 

Elective 2 

40 

30 

30 

35 

33 

31 

Grand Total 

200 

161.00 

157.00 

Certified that the above information is prepared as per the internal assesment given by the individual subject teacher which is enclosed with this proforma and there is no deviation, cutting/ovewriting in-the supplied infromation. 

184.00 

165.00 

162.00 

Principat 
GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, KANDAGHAT 



Name of the lnstitute : GOVT, POLYIECHNIC FOR WOMEN, KANDAGHAT 
Name of Semester:5 

Name of Branch: COMPUTER ENGINEERING 
Name of Examination Session:JUN-2025 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4. 

5 

6 

7 

10. 

11. 

12. 

12. 

14. 

Roll No. 

210710304013 

210710304022 

210710304035 

210710304050 

220710304002 

220710304003 

220710304004 

220710304006 

220710304007 

220710304008 

22071030400g 

22071030401O 

CONSOLIDATED DETAIL OF INTERNAL ASSESSMENT PRACTICAL IVIAKKS 

22071C304011 

22071C304012 

Candidate Name 

Subject Groups 

Max. Marks 

JAGRITI 

LALITA 

PARUL 

TAMANNA 

ABHILASHA SHARMA 

AKSHITA GARG 

AMBIKA 

ANJALI 

ANKITA 

ANKITA 

ARP!TA KUMARI 

CHETIA 

GAURI AGOTA 

SCRIPTING LANGUAGE 

PS 

40 

21 

35 

33 

21 

26 

40 

40 

37 

40 

40 

39 

30 

40 

MAJOR PROJECT 

PS 

40 

26 

26 

26 

26 

29 

32 

32 

32 

37 

37 

38 

32 

31 

30 

SEMINAR 

PS 

100 

64 

75 

63 

70 

78 

90 

88 

74 

95 

84 

87 

78 

87 

STUDENT CENTERED 

ACTIVITIES 

PS 

25 

23 

23 

23 

18 

21 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

Grand Total 

205 

134.00 

159.00 

145.00 

135.00 

154.00 

185.00 

183.00 

166.00 

195.00 

184.00 

187.00 

163.00 

180.00 

179.00 



Name of the Institute : GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, KANDAGHAT Name of Semester : 6 

Name of Branch : COMPUTER ENGINEERING 
Name of Examination Session: JUN-2025 

Sr. No. 

15. 

16 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

Roll No. 

220710304013 

220710304014 

220710304015 

220710304016 

220710304017 

220710304018 

220710304020 

220710304021 

220710304023 

220710304024 

220710304025 

220710304028 

CONSOLIDATED DE IAIL Ur L AJtSSMENT PRACTICAL MARKS 

220710304022 

220710304031 

Candidate Name 

Subject Groups 

Max. Marks 

ISHITA 

JIGYASA HANDA 

KANISHKA MEHTA 

KASHISH SAUTA 

KHUSHI SHARMA 

KHUSHI VERMA 

MANASVI 

MEGHA THAKUR 

MUSKAN 

NIKITA 

PALAK 

POOJA 

POONAM KUAAR! 

PRIYA DEVI 

SCRIPTING LANGUAGE 

PS 

40 

32 

40 

40 

32 

40 

40 

28 

39 

26 

23 

28 

31 

39 

29 

MAJOR PROJECT 

PS 

40 

29 

34 

32 

30 

39 

34 

29 

32 

29 

24 

30 

30 

33 

30 

SEMINAR 

PS 

100 

80 

87 

90 

83 

95 

90 

75 

84 

76 

64 

72 

80 

65 

STUDENT CENTERED 

ACTIVITIES 

PS 

25 

21 

24 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

3 

23 

Grand Total 

205 

162.00 

185.00 

185.00 

168.00 

197.00 

187.00 

155.00 

178.00 

154.00 

134.00 

153.00 

164.00 

176.00 

147.00 



36. 

37. 

39. 

35. 

38. 

40. 

11. 

42. 

32. 

34. 

31. 

33. 

29. 

Name of Semester:6 

Sr. No. 

30. 

Name of the Institute : GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, KANDAGHAT 

Name of Branch: COMPUTER ENGINEERING 
Name of Examination Session : JUN-2025 

Roll No. 

220710304032 

220710304034 

220710304035 

220710304038 

220710304039 

220710304040 

220710304041 

220710304042 

220710304045 

220710304046 

220830304001 

230820304001 

230820304002 

230820304003 

LUNSULIUAIU UAIL V 

Candidate Name 

Subject Groups 

Max. Marks 

RADHIKA 

RIYA 

SAPNA KUMARI 

SUHANI THAKUR 

TAMANA 

TRISHNA LUKAR 

HEENA 

SHAGUN THAKUR 

SIMRAN 

SUSMITA 

ADITI 

ANAMIKA THAKUR 

ANIAL! 

ANU 

SCRIPTING LANGUAGE 

PS 

40 

38 

27 

40 

38 

38 

39 

40 

30 

39 

39 

39 

39 

37 

35 

MAJOR PROJECT 

PS 

40 

32 

32 

34 

36 

32 

35 

36 

28 

34 

30 

34 

31 

nLIVIENT PRACTICAL MARKS 

31 

SEMINAR 

PS 

100 

80 

70 

88 

80 

86 

89 

93 

81 

84 

88 

85 

84 

94 

84 

STUDENT CENTERED 

ACTIVITIES 

PS 

25 

24 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

18 

23 

23 

23 

Grand Total 

205 

174.00 

152.00 

185.00 

177.00 

179.00 

186.00 

192.00 

162.00 

180.00 

180.00 

176.00 

177.00 

189.00 

173.00 



Name of the Institute : GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, KANDAGHAT Name of Semester:6 
Name of Branch : COMPUTER ENGINEERING 
Name of Examination Session : JUN-2025 

Sr. No. 

43. 

44 

45. 

46. 

47. 

Roll No. 

230820304004 

230820304005 

230820304006 

230820304007 

230830304001 

Name of Head f Departme 
Prepared By & Date: 

Checked By & Date: Nuly 

Candidate Name 

6|6|& 

Subject Groups 

Max. Marks 

EKTA 

PAYAL 

SAMRITY SHARMA 

SNEHA 

RITAMBHRA GAUTAMA 

sCRIPTING LANGUAGE 

( Nuy lawn Rana) 

PS 

40 

40 

35 

40 

40 

37 

MAJOR PROJECT 

PS 

40 

32 

29 

37 

28 

nJILIIMIENT PRACTICAL MARKS 

31 

SEMINAR 

PS 

100 

84 

85 

95 

89 

89 

STUDENT CENTERED 

ACTIVITIES 

PS 

25 

23 

24 

23 

23 

23 

Grand Total 

205 

179.00 

Certified th·t the above information is prepared as per the internal asses ment given by the individual subject teacher which is enclosed with this proforma and there is no deviation, cutting/overwiting in the supplied infromation. 

173.00 

195.00 

180.00 

180.00 

Principal 
GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, KANDAGHAT 
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